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Jahresranglisten 2011/2012

Anna Matthius
Johanna Salzmann
Vivien Blechschmidt
Lisa Marie Schwanz
Janine May

Pauline Kiihl
Kathleen Peter
Natalie Roder
Annika Burwitz

Lisa ABmann

Christoph Rohrigk
Lukas Miiller-Dieckert
Oliver Nimz

Sebastian Nimz

Max Schlutow

Marc Molnar

Robert Burr

Ole Marschik

Dennis Blechschmidt
Jaroslaw Kesselmann

Midchen

Jungen

TTV 03 Demmin
TTV 03 Demmin

SV Medizin Stralsund
SV Aufbau Parchim
Strasburger SV

TTV 03 Demmin
TTV 03 Demmin

SV Aufbau Parchim
TTV 03 Demmin

V1L Schwerin

SV Aufbau Parchim
SV Aufbau Parchim
V1L Schwerin

V1L Schwerin

TSV Rostock Sid
1.TTC Greifswald
Gnoiener SV

TSV Rostock Siid
1.TTC Greifswald
V1L Schwerin

Punkte
410
348
308
270
215
207
152
125
120

70

317
280
240
230
213
190
185
170
148
143



